1. Pink Diamonds
2. Lady Bugs

BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024 FALL GIRLS TEE BALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

o All games played at Lampkin Park Field 5 (LP5)
Old Morgantown Rd entrance

Saturday, September 21° LP5
11:00 am 1-2
Thursday, September 26" LP5
5:30 pm 1-2
Saturday, September 28 LP5
9:00 am 1-2
Tuesday, October 1 LP5
5:30 pm 1-2
FALL BREAK WEEK
Thursday, October 17t LP5
5:30 pm 1-2
Saturday, October 19% LP5
9:00 am 1-2
Thursday, October 24" LP5
5:30 pm 1-2
Saturday. October 26" (Picture Day) LP5
11:00 am 1-2
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BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024 FALL BOYS TEE BALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

. Mudcats
. Hot Rods
. Grizzlies

. Dust Devils
All weekday games played at Hobson Grove Park
- softball field (1200 W Main Ave)
o  All Saturday morning games played at Lampkin
Park field 5 — Old Morgantown Road Entrance

o AW N

Friday, September 20 Hobson Thursday, October 3™ Hobson
5:30 pm 3-4 5:30 pm 1-3
6:30 pm 1-2 6:30 pm 4-2
Saturday, September 21 LP5 Tuesday, October 15t Hobson
9:00 am 3-1 5:30 pm 3-2
10:00 am 2-4 6:30 pm 1-4
Tuesday, September 24" Hobson Tuesday, October 22" Hobson
5:30 pm 2-3 5:30 pm 3-4
6:30 pm 4-1 6:30 pm 1-2
Saturday, September 28" LP5 Saturday. October 26" (Picture Day) LP5
10:00 am 4-3 9:00 am 3-1

11:00 am 2-1 10:00 am 2-4




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024 FALL GIRLS COACH PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE

1. Lady Tigers

2. Glamour Gloves
3. Rebel Runners
4, Sunflowers

o All games played at Lampkin Park Field 4 (LP4)
Morgantown Rd entrance

Saturday, September 21 LP4 Wednesday, October 16 LP4
10:00 am 1-2 5:30 pm 4-2
11:00 am 3-4 6:30 pm 1-3
Wednesday, September 25t LP4 Saturday, October 19t LP4
5:30 pm 3-1 11:00 am 3-2
6:30 pm 2-4 12:00 pm 1-4
Saturday, September 28" LP4 Wednesday, October 23 LP4
9:00 am ' 4-1 5:30 pm 1-2
10:00 am 2-3 6:30 pm 3-4
Wednesday, October 2™ LP4 Saturday. October 26" (Picture Day) LP4
5:30 pm 4-3 9:00 am 3-1

6:30 pm 2-1 10:00 am 2-4
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BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024 FALL BOYS COACH PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE

1. Cardinals
2. Reds
3. Pirates
4, Tigers
5. Mariners
6. Cubs
o All games played at Lampkin Park Field 4 (LP4)
Morgantown Rd entrance
Friday, September 20t LP4 Tuesday, October 15% LP4
5:30 pm 3-4 5:30 pm 6-3
6:30 pm 12 6:30 pm 1-4
Saturday, September 21 Lpa Saturday, October 19" LP4
9:00 am 5-6 9:00 am 2-5
10:00 am 6-4
Tuesday, September 24™ LP4
5:30 pm 2.3 Monday, October 21 LP4
6:30 pm 6-1 5:30 pm £=d
6:30 pm 4-3
Thursday, September 26 LP4
5:30 pm 4.5 Tuesday, October 22 LP4
5:30 pm 6-5
Saturday, September 28t LP4 6:30 pm 1-3
11:00 am 1-5
Thursday, October 24t LP4
Tuesday, October 1° LP4 5:30 pm 6-2
5:30 pm 31 G:30'pim a4
6:30 pm 2-6
Saturday. October 26™ (Picture Day) LP4
Thursday, October 3™ LP4 11:00 am 1-5
5:30 pm 4-2 12:00 pm 5.8
6:30 pm 3-5 1:00pm 4B

*FALL BREAK*
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BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2024 FALL GIRLS MACHINE PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE

1. Diamond Divas
2. Fierce Flames
3. 0G’s

o Al games played at Lampkin Park Field 4 (LP4)

Morgantown Rd entrance

Monday, September 23 LP4
5:30 pm 1-2
6:30 pm 3-1
Thursday, September 26t LP4
6:30 pm 2-3
Monday, September 30" LP4
5:30 pm 2-1
6:30 pm 3-2
*FALL BREAK*
Monday, October 14t LP4
5:30 pm 3-1
6:30 pm 2-3

GPR%..

“ BOWLING GREEN
PARKS & RECREATION

Thursday, Octobher 17 LP4
5:30 pm 1-2
6:30 pm 3-1
Friday, October 25 LP4
5:30 pm 2-1

Saturday. October 26 (Picture Day)LP4

Monday, October 28t LP4
5:30 pm 3-2
6:30 pm 3-1




